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This tough, dependable blower is built to go day after day. Features quick mount and dismount along with trouble-free
chute rotation in all conditions. The blower chews through deep drifts and clears to the bare ground. Standard features
include hydraulic chute rotation, reversible cutting edge, and adjustable skid shoes. These ruggedly built snow blowers
are second-to-none in features, performance, and durability.

FEATURES

Single 18” or dual 16” augers with shear bolt protection
4 bolt-on replaceable hardened skid shoes

Reversible cutting edge

Standard hydraulic orbit motor chute rotator

4-blade fan with shear bolt protection

ERSKINE
8 0 0 | 4 3 7 n 6 9 1 z © 2019 Erskine Attachments, LLC. All rights reserved. 022819 ATTACHMENTS LLC

3 3 '




%

ATTACHMENTS LLC

www.erskineattachments.com
800.437.6912

Model

Part Number
Stage

Number of Augers
Width of Cut
Cutting Height
Auger Diameter
Fan Diameter
Discharge Chute
PTO Speed
Casting Distance
PTO Range
Driveline Series
Cutting Edge
Skid Shoes
Operating Weight
Hitch Category

Options
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920112

2

1

90”

35"

Single 18”

26"

270° Hydraulic Rotator'?
540 RPM

Up to 35’

40-90 HP

35

5/8” x 6” Reversible
Adjustable / Replaceable
1,220 Ib.

Cat. IT

Hydraulic Deflector

Electric Deflector

Hydraulic Truck Loading Chute

Electric Deflector for Truck Loading Chute

"Truck loading chute with deflector is optional
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920113

2

2

96"

36”

Dual 16”

30” - 4 blade

270° Hydraulic Rotator!?>
1,000 RPM

Up to 50’

90-175 HP

55

5/8” x 6” Reversible
Adjustable / Replaceable
1,820 1b.

Cat. IT & III

Includes deflector and 3-position linkage, hydraulic or electric is optional
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3-POINT PTO HEAVY-DUTY REAR MOUNT SNOWBLOWER
TRACTOR ATTACHMENT

No freeze-up-chute design seals out snow and freezing slush

920114

2

2

108”

36”

Dual 16”

30” - 4 blade

270° Hydraulic Rotator'?
1,000 RPM

Up to 50’

90-175 HP

55

5/8” x 6” Reversible
Adjustable / Replaceable
1,920 lb.

Cat. IT & III
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ERSKINE 37017 Pro HEAVY-DUTY REAR MOUNT SNOWBLOWER
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NO FREEZE-UP-CHUTE
design seals out snow
and freezing slush

Standard HYDRAULIC
ORBIT MOTOR CHUTE

LARGE open-flight auger ROTATOR

with SHEAR BOLT PROTECTION

Bolt-on, HIGH-CARBON

steel cutting edge EFFICIENT /-blade fan
with shear bolt protection
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